	CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS SUMMARY Garrison Elementary School Project As of: March 31, 2018			
ansfer of / ansfer of / ansfer of / ppropriation	ppropriations from Garrison School Facility Improvements, FY2006, CC approval 2/10/2016 ppropriations from Woodman Park Elementary School Facility Improvements, FY2008, CC approval 2/10/2016 ppropriations from Dover High School, FY2009, CC approval 2/10/2016 ppropriations from Garrison School Facility Improvements, FY2015, CC approval 2/10/2016 n (FY16), CC approval 12/9/2015 n (FY18), CC approval 12/13/2017	Total Appropriation:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	14,830.1 56,455.1 471.1 89,028.0 6,900,000.0 1,200,000.0 8,260,786. 1
Data			•	-,,
10/6/2016 11/3/2016 11/3/2016 11/3/2017 4/6/2017 4/6/2017 4/6/2017 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 5/4/2017 6/1/2017 6/29/2017 6/29/2017 6/30/2017 6/30/2017 6/30/2017 8/24/2017 8/24/2017 10/19/2017 10/19/2017 10/19/2017	GPWit Expenditures to Date: GES01 Harriman - For Professional Services provided between 6/1/2016-6/30/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 7/1/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 8/1/2016 - Facilities Study GES03 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 8/1/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 8/1/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel) through 8/31/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel) through 9/30/2016 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 9/1/2017-1/31/2017 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 1/1/2017-1/31/2017 - Facilities Study GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 2/1/2017-2/28/2017 - Phase I Design GES04 Harriman - For professional Services provided between 3/1/2017 - Phase I Design GES08 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel) through 3/3/2017 - Phase I Design GES09 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel) through 3/3/2017 - Phase I Design GES10 Tircomb Associates - Topographical and Boundary Field Survey	Amount: \$ 5,250.00 \$ 3,377 \$ 9,550.00 \$ 12,49 \$ 11,650.00 \$ 221.32 \$ 12,450.00 \$ 12,450.00 \$ 12,450.00 \$ 12,450.00 \$ 10,600.00 \$ 22,275.00 \$ 27,09 \$ 14,850.00 \$ 29,700.00 \$ 9,9100.00 \$ 29,700.00 \$ 19,800.00 \$ 19,800.00 \$ 19,800.00 \$ 12,23 \$ 9,900.00 \$ 19,800.00 \$ 19,800.00 \$ 12,23 \$ 99,000.00 \$ 99,000.00 \$ 99,000.00 \$ 99,000.00 \$ 99,000.00 \$ 99,000.00		
11/2/2017 1/25/2018 1/25/2018 2/22/2018	GES21 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel/printing) through 9/30/2017 - Phase I Design GES21 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel/printing) through 1/2/31/2017 - Phase I Design GES22 Harriman - Reimbursable Expenses (travel/printing) through 1/2/31/2017 - Phase I Design GES23 Harvey Construction Corp., - CM's Preconstruction Phase Services GES24 Harvey Construction - GMP Services through 1/31/2018 (App#1) GES25 Horizon Engineering Associates - Commissioning Services 1/1/2018-2/2/2018 Coblications:	\$ 207.36 \$ 59,400.00 \$ 547.61 \$ 5,744.00 \$ 43,280.84 \$ 325.00		
PO#20 PO#20 PO#20 PO#20 PO#20 PO#20	Total Obligations Total Obligation Total Obligation Total Obligation Total Obligation Total Obligation Total Obligation	\$ 84,150.00 \$ 28,842.23 \$ 225,586.00 \$ 13,000.00 \$ 6,498,838.16 \$ 3,200.00 \$ 36,855.00 \$ 13,400.00 \$ 6,903,871.39		
		Budget Availability:	_	\$797,195.
	Harvey Construction Corporation, Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP)			
	Original Contract Sum	\$ 6,148,800.00		
	Change Order #001, Approved 2/13/2018 Alternate 6 (HVAC and associated costs) Total Change Order #002, Approved 2/13/2018 Change Order #002, Approved 2/13/2018	\$ 393,319.00 1: \$393,319.00		
	Ceramic Tile (\$6,210 applied to Harvey GMP budget item; zero dollar change to contract) Total Change Order #003, Approved 2/13/2018 Total Change Order #003, Change Order #004, Change O	\$0.00 \$0.00		
	Asbestos Removal (\$25,846 applied to Harvey Contingnecy, zero dollar change to contract) Total Change Order #00 Change Order #004, Approved 2/27/2018	\$0.00 \$0.00		
	Miscellaneous Electrical Items (\$3,557 applied to Harvey Contingency, zero dollar change to contract) Total Change Order #00 Total Change Orders to Dat New Contract Sum Including Approved Change Orde	te: \$393,319.00		
3/22/2018	GES24 Harvey Construction - Application #1 Total Retainage He	\$ 380.00 Id: \$ 380.00		